AIR NOZZLES
A
ir
no
zz
le
s
Employee safety Service offering

65
70
75
80
85
60 90
L1
G C
L3
Ø B
A
L2
 D
600.130.AC
Ordering Type + Material no. + Code = Ordering no.
example: 600.130 + 56 + BC = 600.130.56.BC
Features:
• Laminar, powerful air stream
• Low noise level
(also at higher levels of pressure)

C
A
600.484.56.AC
G
L1
L3
L2
L4
D
D
Ø B
C
A
600.484.56.AC
Ordering Type + Material no. + Code = Ordering no.
example: 600.484 + 56 + BC = 600.484.56.BC
Features:
• Compact, powerful air stream
• Low noise level
(also at higher levels of pressure)

75
80
85
90
60 90 30 0
0
3
 6
 9
12
15
18
60 90
¹
Ordering Type + Material no. + Code = Ordering no.
example: 600.130 + 1Y + BC = 600.130.1Y.BC
Features:
• Laminar, powerful air stream
• Low noise level
(also at higher levels of pressure)

90
95
60 90 30 0
0
3
  6
  9
12
15
18
21
24
60 90
¹
Ordering Type + Material no. + Code = Ordering no.
example: 600.283 + 42 + BC = 600.283.42.BC
Features:
• Laminar, powerful air stream
• High blowing force
• For high thermal and mechanical re-

80
85
90
95
60 90 30 0
0
6
12
18
24
29
35
41
60 90
Ordering Type + Material no. + Code = Ordering no.
example: 600.493 + 1Y + BC = 600.493.1Y.BC
Features:
• Extremely wide, powerful air stream
• For the highest thermal
requirements

90
60 90 30 0
0
1
2
4
5
  6
  7
  8
  9
11
12
60 90
Ordering Type + Material no. + Code = Ordering no.
example: 600.562 + 1Y + 10 = 600.562.1Y.10
Features:
• Compact, powerful air stream
• Angled design for applications with
restricted installation conditions

60
65
70
75
80
85
60 90 30 0
0
1
2
4
5
  6
60 90
Ordering Type + Material no. + Code = Ordering no.
example: 600.625 + 1Y + 00 = 600.625.1Y.00
Micro multi-channel round jet nozzles
for air
Series 600.625.1Y
Features: